
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

227 
295 
244 
294 
231 
211 
229 
257 
216 
210 
237 
233 
222 

214 

Class 

JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Name 

Oscar Lambert 
Zain El Hommossany 
Theo Palmer 
Connor Clancy  
Georges Nassar 
Adam Al Azhari 
August Raber 
Kaiden Higgins 
Alessandro Bigi 
Zakaria Doleh 
Seb Stephens 
Zacharias Didcott 
Abdullah Kamel 

Mohammed Kalla 

Laps 

10 
9 

10 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

0.003 
0.267 
0.290 
0.343 
0.485 
0.520 
0.541 
0.779 
0.970 
0.995 
1.037 
1.179 

Gap 

0.003 
0.264 
0.023 
0.053 
0.142 
0.035 
0.021 
0.238 
0.191 
0.025 
0.042 
0.142 

Best Tm 

48.108 
48.111 
48.375 
48.398 
48.451 
48.593 
48.628 
48.649 
48.887 
49.078 
49.103 
49.145 
49.287 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
1  Official result 

Printed: 2/26/2023 5:03:41 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 6  2022/2023 

1- Qualifying Practice 

Junior 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:11:44 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

2/26/2023 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

211 

294 

257 

229 

231 

227 

295 

233 

244 

216 

210 

237 

222 

Class 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Name 

Adam Al Azhari 

Connor Clancy  

Kaiden Higgins 

August Raber 

Georges Nassar 

Oscar Lambert 

Zain El Hommossany 

Zacharias Didcott 

Theo Palmer 

Alessandro Bigi 

Zakaria Doleh 

Seb Stephens 

Abdullah Kamel 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.719 

0.774 

1.008 

1.022 

1.057 

1.125 

1.489 

1.567 

1.658 

2.031 

8.491 

8.869 

Gap 

0.719 

0.055 

0.234 

0.014 

0.035 

0.068 

0.364 

0.078 

0.091 

0.373 

6.460 

0.378 

Best Tm 

48.656 

48.705 

48.849 

48.799 

48.556 

48.649 

48.333 

49.127 

48.552 

48.848 

48.825 

49.474 

49.099 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
3  Official result 

Printed: 2/26/2023 5:04:48 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.719 

Avg. Speed 

76.674 

Best Lap Tm 

48.333 

Best Speed 

86.326 

Best Lap by 

295 - Zain El Hommossany 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 6  2022/2023 

2 -HEAT 

Junior 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:27:07 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

2/26/2023 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

244 

257 

237 

229 

233 

227 

216 

231 

222 

210 

211 

295 

294 

Class 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Name 

Theo Palmer 

Kaiden Higgins 

Seb Stephens 

August Raber 

Zacharias Didcott 

Oscar Lambert 

Alessandro Bigi 

Georges Nassar 

Abdullah Kamel 

Zakaria Doleh 

Adam Al Azhari 

Zain El Hommossany 

Connor Clancy  

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

5 

4 

Diff 

2.016 

4.913 

5.213 

5.330 

9.852 

13.428 

16.578 

26.137 

31.093 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

2.016 

2.897 

0.300 

0.117 

4.522 

3.576 

3.150 

9.559 

4.956 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

48.342 

48.559 

48.585 

48.762 

48.723 

48.194 

49.059 

48.412 

49.560 

49.269 

48.581 

48.676 

48.740 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
2  
4  
5  

Kart no 210 and 231 - 5 seconds penalty - Push back front bumper infringement  
Kart no 227 - 5 seconds penalty - gaining an unfair advantage  
Official result 

Printed: 2/26/2023 5:05:48 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

2.016 

Avg. Speed 

74.686 

Best Lap Tm 

48.194 

Best Speed 

86.575 

Best Lap by 

227 - Oscar Lambert 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 6  2022/2023 

3 - PRE-FINAL 

Junior 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:11:34 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

2/26/2023 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

227 

295 

244 

231 

257 

229 

211 

294 

237 

210 

216 

233 

222 

Class 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Name 

Oscar Lambert 

Zain El Hommossany 

Theo Palmer 

Georges Nassar 

Kaiden Higgins 

August Raber 

Adam Al Azhari 

Connor Clancy  

Seb Stephens 

Zakaria Doleh 

Alessandro Bigi 

Zacharias Didcott 

Abdullah Kamel 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

Diff 

0.494 

0.996 

1.878 

4.686 

11.509 

12.499 

13.508 

16.536 

16.991 

28.167 

29.917 

1 Lap 

Gap 

0.494 

0.502 

0.882 

2.808 

6.823 

0.990 

1.009 

3.028 

0.455 

11.176 

1.750 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

48.277 

48.139 

48.300 

48.424 

48.511 

48.805 

48.387 

48.390 

48.756 

49.050 

49.006 

49.198 

49.297 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

Kart no 222 - 5 seconds penalty - Push back front bumper infringement  
Kart no 237 and 294- 5 seconds penalty - gaining an unfair advantage  
Official result 

Printed: 2/26/2023 5:06:46 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.494 

Avg. Speed 

80.509 

Best Lap Tm 

48.139 

Best Speed 

86.674 

Best Lap by 

295 - Zain El Hommossany 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 6  2022/2023 

4 - FINAL 

Junior 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:47:17 

Sharjah Kart Track 1.159 km 

2/26/2023 14:40 


